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 SNO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO. CENTRE

1 SHT-12-A.ALOK 2009 KARIMNAGAR
2 16-542-BADHAVATH BHABHI 2459 KARIMNAGAR
3 16-687-T.VENKATA SAI 3002 HYDERABAD
4 16-507-L.GUNA PREETAM NAIDU 3008 HYDERABAD
5 16-692-T.RISHIK 3012 HYDERABAD
6 16-505-REDDY HANEESH 3014 HYDERABAD
7 16-536-G.VARUN REDDY 3021 HYDERABAD
8 16-639-P.ADITYA VIKRAM 3041 HYDERABAD
9 16-535-M.AARYAN SRI RAM 3052 HYDERABAD
10 16-616-T.VAMSHIKRISHNA 3059 HYDERABAD
11 16-531-S.RISHI PRANEETH REDDY 3065 HYDERABAD
12 16-606-SRI GADDE HRUSHIKESH 3093 HYDERABAD
13 15-110-M.ABHINAV REDDY 3100 HYDERABAD
14 16-554-K.NAGA SAI SAKETH 3117 HYDERABAD
15 16-592-P.SHIVA RAMNATH 3125 HYDERABAD
16 16-648-Y.VENKATA KOUSHIK 3130 HYDERABAD
17 16-545-P.RUGVED 3160 HYDERABAD
18 SHT-6-V.SATYA THADHAGATH 3163 HYDERABAD
19 16-586-B.AKSHAY KUMAR 3197 HYDERABAD
20 16-700-M.SATYA PRAJEETH 3200 HYDERABAD
21 16-608-K.YASWANTH RAJ 3241 HYDERABAD
22 16-602-T.VARA PRASAD GOUD 3251 HYDERABAD
23 16-504-S.GEETH PAVAN 3353 HYDERABAD
24 16-638-P.ABHISHEK 3362 HYDERABAD
25 SHT-3-N.SAI HARSHA VARDHAN 3365 HYDERABAD
26 16-510-V.HEMANTH SAI 3376 HYDERABAD
27 16-509-T.SAI KIRAN 3377 HYDERABAD
28 16-523-K.SUJEETH KEVIN 3401 HYDERABAD
29 16-698-M.NISHANTH KIRAN 3412 HYDERABAD
30 16-647-A.MADHAVA 3430 HYDERABAD
31 16-732-B.ANSHUL 3434 HYDERABAD
32 16-733-R.DEV DHARNISH 3453 HYDERABAD
33 16-620-OMKAR RATHOD 3454 HYDERABAD
34 16-541-ANSHUL RAM RATHOD 3459 HYDERABAD
35 16-625-M.PAVAN TEJ 3467 HYDERABAD
36 16-624-B.BALAJI NAIK 3468 HYDERABAD
37 16-575-V.VEDAROOP 3651 HYDERABAD
38 16-614-B.YASH VARDHAN 10013 HYDERABAD
39 16-534-DEV SINGH 10356 HYDERABAD



ST

DEFENCE
DEFENCE
DEFENCE
DEFENCE
DEFENCE

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DEFENCE



SNO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO CENTRE
1 SHT-10-N.ANSUMAN 553 BHUVANESWAR
2 16-645-V.KRISHNA KOUSHIK 1005 ANANTHAPUR
3 16-514-P.RAKSHITH 1021 ANANTHAPUR
4 16-734-T.NITHIN KUMAR 1033 ANANTHAPUR
5 16-572-B.GOWTHAM SAI 1034 ANANTHAPUR
6 16-737-SYED AFFAQ NAWAZEE 1078 ANANTHAPUR
7 16-691-P.VARUN SANDESH REDDY 2007 KADAPA
8 16-583-C.VENKATA HARSHITH 2008 KADAPA
9 16-726-B.VENKATA MANVITH 2038 KADAPA
10 16-728-C.SIVA DATTATREYA 2039 KADAPA
11 16-629-B.MANJUNATH 2060 KADAPA
12 16-517-K.SYANTAN GUPTA 2073 KADAPA
13 16-525-G.JAYANTH REDDY 2096 KADAPA
14 16-502-P.MANIKANTA 2105 KADAPA
15 16-689-K.HEMANTH 2402 KADAPA
16 16-735-PUNEETH KUMAR 2412 KADAPA
17 16-538-S.LAKSHMI KANTH 2558 KADAPA
18 16-574-E.DIVYA SAI 2566 KADAPA
19 16-539-J.SAKETH 3073 KURNOOL
20 16-532-G.SAI CHARAN REDDY 3076 KURNOOL
21 16-522-B.AYUSH REDDY 3079 KURNOOL
22 16-699-S.KARTHIK 3081 KURNOOL
23 16-657-K.SRI MAHIDHAR TEJA 3095 KURNOOL
24 16-521P.GAURAV KRISHNA 3096 KURNOOL
25 16-630-ABHISHEK GANIVADA 3099 KURNOOL
26 16-512-M.SATHWIK VARMA 3101 KURNOOL
27 16-643-M.CHETAN 3104 KURNOOL
28 16-529-M.VEERA CHETHAN REDDY 3114 KURNOOL
29 16-626-V.VENU 3115 KURNOOL
30 16-683-D.SHYAM 3118 KURNOOL
31 SHT-7-MAYANK 3120 KURNOOL
32 16-530-N.C.VISHWA 3121 KURNOOL
33 16-684-M.BHARGAV KRISHNA 3124 KURNOOL
34 16-573-N.VISWA TEJA 3125 KURNOOL
35 16-582-B.S.S.VARAPRASAD 3127 KURNOOL
36 16-693-M ABHIRAM REDDY 3129 KURNOOL
37 16-533-Y.S.LAKSHMI CHAITANYA 3131 KADAPA
38 16-537-G.SHARATH CHANDRA 3132 KURNOOL
39 16-623-B.PRANAV SRINIVAS 3133 KURNOOL
40 16-515-B.SHASHIDHAR REDDY 3135 KURNOOL
41 16-549-K.ROSHAN 3136 KURNOOL
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42 16-633-NAGAAMRUTH 3139 KURNOOL
43 16-578-B.ABHINAV SIDDARTH 3140 KURNOOL
44 16-588-V,ABHILASH 3150 KURNOOL
45 16-617-V.RAJEEV ROHAN KUMAR 3151 KURNOOL
46 16-680-A.AMAR DEEP 3152 KURNOOL
47 16-631-N.SUCHITH REDDY 3153 KURNOOL
48 16-696-E.PRAGNA TEJA 3154 KURNOOL
49 16-640-S.GYANESHWAR 3155 KURNOOL
50 16-605-D.VAISHNAV 3179 KURNOOL
51 16-579-G.REVANTH 3180 KURNOOL
52 16-738-D.SUDHEER 3183 KURNOOL
53 16-678-P.GAFOOR 3184 KURNOOL
54 16-615 -A.TARUN SAI TEJA 3185 KURNOOL
55 16-682-B.KRISHNA CHAITHANYA 3186 KURNOOL
56 16-584-P.TEJA SAI 3189 KURNOOL
57 16-694-C.PRAJWAL KUMAR 3190 KURNOOL
58 16-590-R.THRINATH VARMA 3191 KURNOOL
59 16-540-M.VIKAS 3194 KURNOOL
60 16-591-M.PRANEETH 3195 KURNOOL
61 15-61-P.SANJAY 3197 KURNOOL
62 16-601-K.NIKUNJ REDDY 3198 KURNOOL
63 16-637-E.SURYAVARDHAN 3205 KURNOOL
64 16-611-S.REVANTH 3206 KURNOOL
65 SHT-4-K.H.MANISH 3207 KURNOOL
66 16-543-A.N.S.PRADHYUMN 3214 KURNOOL
67 16-612-P.KARTHIKEYAN 3216 KURNOOL
68 16-642-A.SAI HARSHA VARDHAN 3217 KURNOOL
69 15-39 - SHASHIDHAR REDDY 3218 KURNOOL
70 16-513-GM.J.G.VISHWARADHYA 3268 KURNOOL
71 16-577-M.SUSHANTH 3275 KURNOOL
72 16-560-M.OM SRI SAI CHARAN 3283 KURNOOL
73 16-557-P. RITHIVIK 3287 KURNOOL
74 SHT-1-A.ASHRITH 3299 KURNOOL
75 16-587-L.SOHITH 3314 KURNOOL
76 16-688-B.UDAY KIRAN 3352 KURNOOL
77 16-526-P.VISHEASH REDDY 3359 KURNOOL
78 16-681-P.DEEKSHITH REDDY 3360 KURNOOL
79 16-636-P.VENKATA AJAY KARTHIK 3363 KURNOOL
80 16-628-M.N.VAAIDHHIK 3364 KURNOOL
81 SHT-2-A.R.MANI TEJA 3367 KURNOOL
82 16-546-M.V.GANGADHAR REDDY 3404 KURNOOL
83 16-690-V.SREEKAR REDDY 3405 KURNOOL
84 16-564-J.VIKRANTH 3414 KURNOOL
85 16-568-M.DIXIT KUMAR REDDY 3419 KURNOOL
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86 16-547-K.YASHWANTH REDDY 3420 KURNOOL
87 SHT -9-M.RAJU 3571 KURNOOL
88 16-563-SANTI YASHWANTH PAVAN 3573 KURNOOL
89 16-610-P.ARYAN 3598 KURNOOL
90 16-581-N.AKSHAI 3600 KURNOOL
91 SHT-8-B.VARSHITH 3601 KURNOOL
92 16-736-M.JISHANTH 3602 KURNOOL
93 16-567-M.AKASH NAIK 3717 KURNOOL
94 16-593-N.VISHAL 3723 KURNOOL
95 16-562-P.ROHITH 3724 KURNOOL
96 16-556-M.SAI JASHWANTH 3745 KURNOOL
97 N.AKHILANANDAN 3751 KURNOOL
98 16-646-K.SIDDU BHARGHAV 4010 NELLORE
99 16-729-M.VENKATA DINESH 4016 NELLORE
100 16-635-G.DHANVISH SATSANG 4022 NELLORE
101 16-697-R.NIKHIL SAI ROHITH 4047 NELLORE
102 16-701-P.HARSHAVARDHAN 4052 NELLORE
103 16-641-R.SHANMUKH SAI 4064 NELLORE
104 16-571-M.GOPI CHAND 4077 NELLORE
105 16-621-SRIRAMOJU AJAY 4163 NELLORE
106 16-695-I.KARTHIK 4164 NELLORE
107 16-644-R.LAXMI NARAYANA 4165 NELLORE
108 16-585-D.BHARATH KUMAR 4403 NELLORE
109 16-527-D.RADHA MADHAV 5002 TIRUPATHI
110 16-619-N.SMARNIK DIKSHA 5016 TIRUPATHI
111 16-597-T.ANEESH 5035 TIRUPATHI
112 SHT-11-R.SAISRIVASHCHAVA 5052 TIRUPATHI
113 16-632-S.MANIDEEP 5064 TIRUPATHI
114 15-103-RAHUL VIHARI 5079 TIRUPATHI
115 16-634-V.ABHINAV 5094 TIRUPATHI
116 16-518-N.PARDHU SURYA ABHIRAM 5096 TIRUPATHI
117 15-221-P.SAHITH 5175 TIRUPATHI
118 16-627-R.HARSHITH 5701 TIRUPATHI
119 16-508-R.SAI TEJA 5703 TIRUPATHI
120 16-524-R.SIDDHARTH 5704 TIRUPATHI
121 16-559-SAI PRASAD 5705 TIRUPATHI
122 16-565-L.SAI CHARAN 5707 TIRUPATHI
123 16-519-RATHOD SRIDHAR NAIK 5713 TIRUPATHI
124 16-594-A.AKSHAY KUMAR 5715 TIRUPATHI
125 16-607-B.GIRIDHAR NAIK 5722 TIRUPATHI
126 16-613-K.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 6060 KALIKIRI
127 16-553-HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 6061 KALIKIRI
128 16-555-Y.NIKHIL 6074 KALIKIRI
129 16-596-VARUN DIWAN 6075 KALIKIRI
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130 16-604-N.JIVITESH 6077 KALIKIRI
131 16-569-T.ASHIH REDDY 6100 KALIKIRI
132 16-550-G.PRANAV 6122 KALIKIRI
133 16-520-G.SURAJ SUPREETH 6124 KALIKIRI
134 16-649-A.PRAKYATH REDDY 6131 KALIKIRI
135 16-528-M.SHAILESH RITHWIK REDDY 6152 KALIKIRI
136 16-558-P.KARTHIK 6178 KALIKIRI
137 16-551-DHANUSH KUMAR REDDY 6403 KALIKIRI
138 16-552-UDAY KUMAR REDDY 6406 KALIKIRI
139 16-503-Y.VIKAS REDDY 6417 KALIKIRI
140 16-730-C.RICKWITH SIDDARTH 6581 KALIKIRI
141 16-609-B.NICHAL 7069 TIRUPATHI
142
143

SNO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO CENTRE

1 SHT-10-N.ANSUMAN 553 BHUVANESWAR

2 16-645-V.KRISHNA KOUSHIK 1005 ANANTHAPUR

3 16-737-SYED AFFAQ NAWAZEE 1078 ANANTHAPUR

4 16-726-B.VENKATA MANVITH 2038 KADAPA

5 16-728-C.SIVA DATTATREYA 2039 KADAPA

6 16-517-K.SYANTAN GUPTA 2073 KADAPA

7 16-525-G.JAYANTH REDDY 2096 KADAPA

8 16-502-P.MANIKANTA 2105 KADAPA

9 16-735-PUNEETH KUMAR 2412 KADAPA

10 16-538-S.LAKSHMI KANTH 2558 KADAPA

11 16-522-B.AYUSH REDDY 3079 KURNOOL

12 16-521P.GAURAV KRISHNA 3096 KURNOOL

13 16-512-M.SATHWIK VARMA 3101 KURNOOL

14 16-626-V.VENU 3115 KURNOOL

15 16-588-V,ABHILASH 3150 KURNOOL

16 16-678-P.GAFOOR 3184 KURNOOL

17 16-540-M.VIKAS 3194 KURNOOL

18 16-577-M.SUSHANTH 3275 KURNOOL

19 16-560-M.OM SRI SAI CHARAN 3283 KURNOOL

20 SHT-1-A.ASHRITH 3299 KURNOOL

21 16-688-B.UDAY KIRAN 3352 KURNOOL

22 SHT-2-A.R.MANI TEJA 3367 KURNOOL
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23 16-546-M.V.GANGADHAR REDDY 3404 KURNOOL

24 16-690-V.SREEKAR REDDY 3405 KURNOOL

25 16-564-J.VIKRANTH 3414 KURNOOL

26 16-568-M.DIXIT KUMAR REDDY 3419 KURNOOL

27 16-547-K.YASHWANTH REDDY 3420 KURNOOL

28 16-563-SANTI YASHWANTH PAVAN 3573 KURNOOL

29 16-581-N.AKSHAI 3600 KURNOOL

30 SHT-8-B.VARSHITH 3601 KURNOOL

31 16-736-M.JISHANTH 3602 KURNOOL

32 16-567-M.AKASH NAIK 3717 KURNOOL

33 16-562-P.ROHITH 3724 KURNOOL

34 16-556-M.SAI JASHWANTH 3745 KURNOOL

35 N.AKHILANANDAN 3751 KURNOOL

36 16-697-R.NIKHIL SAI ROHITH 4047 NELLORE

37 16-621-SRIRAMOJU AJAY 4163 NELLORE

38 16-644-R.LAXMI NARAYANA 4165 NELLORE

39 16-585-D.BHARATH KUMAR 4403 NELLORE

40 16-527-D.RADHA MADHAV 5002 TIRUPATHI

41 16-627-R.HARSHITH 5701 TIRUPATHI

42 16-508-R.SAI TEJA 5703 TIRUPATHI

43 16-524-R.SIDDHARTH 5704 TIRUPATHI

44 16-559-SAI PRASAD 5705 TIRUPATHI

45 16-519-RATHOD SRIDHAR NAIK 5713 TIRUPATHI

46 16-594-A.AKSHAY KUMAR 5715 TIRUPATHI

47 16-607-B.GIRIDHAR NAIK 5722 TIRUPATHI

48 16-613-K.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 6060 KALIKIRI

49 16-555-Y.NIKHIL 6074 KALIKIRI

50 16-528-M.SHAILESH RITHWIK REDDY 6152 KALIKIRI

51 16-551-DHANUSH KUMAR REDDY 6403 KALIKIRI

52 16-552-UDAY KUMAR REDDY 6406 KALIKIRI

53 16-503-Y.VIKAS REDDY 6417 KALIKIRI

54 16-730-C.RICKWITH SIDDARTH 6581 KALIKIRI

55

56



DEFENCE

DEFENCE

DEFENCE

DEFENCE

DEFENCE

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

DEFENCE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DEFENCE

DEFENCE

DEFENCE

SC



2017

CLASS-VIII
S.NO ADM NO KORUKONDA KALIKIRI

1 16-801 M VISHNU VARDHAN 30003
2 16-822 R MANIKANTA VARMA 30006
3 16-802 K SIDDHARTH 30007
4 16-829 M RAKSHITH VARMA 30008
5 16-831 M RAKESH  RAJENDRA 30034
6 16-814 R DINESH 30038
7 16-823 MD TAJUDDIN 30039
8 16-810 N J ARJUN YADAV 30041
9 16-838 D.SRIMANVIVEK 30042
10 16-809 M SAI VENKATA KAVSTAB 30051
11 16-812 P MANJUNATH 30053
12 16-813 JEEVAN TAGRE 30060
13 16-825 CH.NITHIN REDDY 30074
14 16-827 N.SAI CHANDRA 30075
15 16-820 M KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY 30080
16 15-111 D BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 30092
17 16-803 P KRISHNA KOUSHIK 30094
18 16-837 B.VARNI ANURAI 30118
19 16-816 S HARSHA VARDHAN 30131
20 16-845 M.SAI TEJA 30143
21 16-821 L SAI CHARAN 30148
22 15-117 B SAI KIRAN 30155
23 15-120 V.MURARY 30194
24 16-835 SRI TEJA 30356
25 16-849 D.ADHARSH 30357
26 16-844 P AKHILESH 30358
27 16-843 MD.ADNAN 30359
28 16-848 K.RAHUL 30374
29 16-807 C PRABHAKAR 30407
30 16-832 P ABHISHEK 30411
31 16-842 N.JESU WESLY 30420
32 16-819 J.KARTHIK 30427
33 16-834 MANOJ 30430
34 16-808 K JEEVAN RATHOD 30454
35 16-840 B.SURESH 30455
36 16-817 B MAHESH 30457
37 16-818 D SAIDA 30459
38 16-806 TAJESH NISHAD 100354
39 16-828 M.S.NAGA RAKSHITH 61015
40 16-804 L RUSHIYUVARAJ 61019
41 16-830 P.REVANTH KUMAR 61024
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42 15-118 S PARTHIV 61057
43 16-836 B.KUMARASWAMY 61059
44 16-846 S.ABHIRAM 61136
45 16-824 S.ANIL 61149
46 16-833 R RAMSIVAGI
47 16-841 B.SHARAN
48 16-805 A SIVA KUMAR
49 SHT K.INDRANOOJ 9101
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SAINIK SCHOOL KORUKONDA -2017 
 SNO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO.

1 A.ALOK 2009
2 BADHAVATH BHABHI 2459
3 T.VENKATA SAI 3002
4 L.GUNA PREETAM NAIDU 3008
5 T.RISHIK 3012
6 G.VARUN REDDY 3021
7 P.ADITYA VIKRAM 3041
8 M.AARYAN SRI RAM 3052
9 T.VAMSHIKRISHNA 3059
10 S.RISHI PRANEETH REDDY 3065
11 SRI GADDE HRUSHIKESH 3093
12 M.ABHINAV REDDY 3100
13 P.SHIVA RAMNATH 3125
14 P.RUGVED 3160
15 V.SATYA THADHAGATH 3163
16 B.AKSHAY KUMAR 3197
17 T.VARA PRASAD GOUD 3251
18 S.GEETH PAVAN 3353
19 P.ABHISHEK 3362
20 N.SAI HARSHA VARDHAN 3365
21 V.HEMANTH SAI 3376
22 T.SAI KIRAN 3377
23 K.SUJEETH KEVIN 3401
24 M.NISHANTH KIRAN 3412
25 A.MADHAVA 3430
26 B.ANSHUL 3434
27 R.DEV DHARNISH 3453
28 OMKAR RATHOD 3454
29 ANSHUL RAM RATHOD 3459
30 M.PAVAN TEJ 3467
31 B.BALAJI NAIK 3468
32 V.VEDAROOP 3651
33 KESHAV ARUN 5160
34 B.YASH VARDHAN 10013
35 DEV SINGH 10356
36 S.SATHWIK 3923



SAINIK SCHOOL KALIKIRI-2017
SNO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO

1 N.ANSUMAN 553
2 V.KRISHNA KOUSHIK 1005
3 SYED AFFAQ NAWAZEE 1078
4 B.VENKATA MANVITH 2038
5 C.SIVA DATTATREYA 2039
6 K.SYANTAN GUPTA 2073
7 P.MANIKANTA 2105
8 PUNEETH KUMAR 2412
9 S.LAKSHMI KANTH 2558
10 B.AYUSH REDDY 3079
11 GAURAV KRISHNA 3096
12 M.SATHWIK VARMA 3101
13 V.VENU 3115
14 V,ABHILASH 3150
15 P.GAFOOR 3184
16 M.VIKAS 3194
17 M.SUSHANTH 3275
18 M.OM SRI SAI CHARAN 3283
19 A.ASHRITH 3299
20 B.UDAY KIRAN 3352
21 A.R.MANI TEJA 3367
22 M.V.GANGADHAR REDDY 3404
23 V.SREEKAR REDDY 3405
24 J.VIKRANTH 3414
25 M.DIXIT KUMAR REDDY 3419
26 K.YASHWANTH REDDY 3420
27 SANTI YASHWANTH PAVAN 3573
28 N.AKSHAI 3600
29 B.VARSHITH 3601
30 M.JISHANTH 3602
31 M.AKASH NAIK 3717
32 P.ROHITH 3724
33 M.SAI JASHWANTH 3745
34 N.AKHILANANDAN 3751
35 R.NIKHIL SAI ROHITH 4047
36 SRIRAMOJU AJAY 4163
37 R.LAXMI NARAYANA 4165
38 D.BHARATH KUMAR 4403
39 B.SANNIHITH 4555
40 D.RADHA MADHAV 5002



41 R.HARSHITH 5701
42 R.SAI TEJA 5703
43 R.SIDDHARTH 5704
44 SAI PRASAD 5705
45 RATHOD SRIDHAR NAIK 5713
46 A.AKSHAY KUMAR 5715
47 B.GIRIDHAR NAIK 5722
48 K.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 6060
49 Y.NIKHIL 6074
50 M.SHAILESH RITHWIK REDDY 6152
51 DHANUSH KUMAR REDDY 6403
52 UDAY KUMAR REDDY 6406
53 Y.VIKAS REDDY 6417
54 C.RICKWITH SIDDARTH 6581
55 HARSHITH 3592

SAINIK SCHOOL KORUKONDA-2017
1 K.INDRANOOJ 9101/SAT

2 K SIDDHARTH 30007

3 M RAKSHITH VARMA 30008

4 R DINESH 30038

5 D.SRIMANVIVEK 30042

6 M SAI VENKATA KAVSTAB 30051

7 P MANJUNATH 30053

8 CH.NITHIN REDDY 30074

9 M KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY 30080

10 D BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 30092

11 P KRISHNA KOUSHIK 30094

12 S HARSHA VARDHAN 30131

13 V.MURARY 30194

14 SRI TEJA 30356

15 P ABHISHEK 30411

16 N.JESU WESLY 30420

17 K JEEVAN RATHOD 30454

18 B.SURESH 30455

19 D SAIDA 30459

20 S.RITHWIK 20408



21 P.REVANTH KUMAR 61024/KAL

22 S PARTHIV 61057/KAL

23 S.ABHIRAM 61136/KAL

SUCCESS IS OUR FINAL SPELL


